
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

No.
333
208
23

621
50
95
28
43

127
311
622
188
474

3
112
31

297
108
61
13
20
77

140
70
86
1

93
137
88

299
106
164
60
62

287
151
158
113
58

512
72

Last Name
JŮDA
BENEŠ
BIDAŠ
HORÁK
VLASÁK
PABOUČEK
STŘELEC
HLOŽEK
KUČERA
PIMPER
ODEHNAL
JANKŮ
KOLÁŘ
HEINÍK
LAMBERT
DROPPA
RADOUŠ
TRACHTA
KOPŘIVA
IMBR
KRAMÁŘ
PITRA
ULMAN
FÁČEK
HLAVSOVÁ
BERÁNEK
PILNÝ
ZIMMERMAN
HORÁK
SHRBENÝ
SUCHÝ
VAJNER ML.
KLOUČEK
KRÁL
PALOČKO
BÍŽA
ŘEPA
VAJGL
ŠOCH
FRÍDEL
ZVĚŘINA

First Name
DOMINIK
PETR
MICHAL
PETR
VÁCLAV
JAN
MARTIN
MAREK
TOMÁŠ
VÁCLAV
MARTIN
MARTIN
PAVEL
JIŘÍ
JAN
LUKÁŠ
MARTIN
TOMÁŠ
PAVEL
JAROSLAV
VÍT
MILOSLAV
JAN
FRANTIŠEK
PETRA
PAVEL
MARTIN
DANIEL
LUKÁŠ
JAROSLAV
JIŘÍ
PETR
MARTIN
DAVID
JOSEF
TOMÁŠ
JIŘÍ
MILAN
RADIM
ADAM
MICHAL

Nat/State

A
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
A
B2
B2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
C
C
C
B1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
C
C
C
C
B2
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B2
C

Club
NBK2
SSP
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
SBK
NBK2
NBK2
SBK
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SBK
NBK2
SSP
NBK2
NBK2
NBK2
NBK1
NBK2
SBK
SBK
NBK2
NBK1
SBK
NBK1
NBK1
SBK
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK2

Tires
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V

2V
2V
2V
2V
2V

2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V
2V

2V
2V

2V

2V
2V

2V

Sponsor
KTM SUPER
DUCATI 848
DUCATI 1199 PANIGALE
DUCATI S4RS 1000
DUCATI SF 1098S
APRILIA TUONO FIGHTER
KTM SUPERDUKE 990
DUCATI PANIGALE
APRILIA RSV 1000R
APRILIA TUONO RSV4
APRILIA TUONO V4
APRILIA RSV 1000R
DUCATI 1199
KTM 1290 SUPERDUKE R
DUCATI 999S
DUCATI 900 SS
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE
APRILIA RSV 1000
DUCATI 1098
APRILIA TUONO 1000
DUCATI 748R
KTM 1290 SUPERDUKE R
KTM 990 SUPER DUKE
HONDA CB 1000R
SUZUKI SV 650S
SUZUKI TL1000S
HONDAS VTR 1000SP1
DUCATI 996
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
SUZUKI GSR 600
DUCATI 998
KAWASAKI ER6N
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R
APRILIA RSV 1000R
KAWASAKI Z1000
KAWASAKI ER6N
HYOUSUG GT 650
YAMAHA FZ6
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
KAWASAKI Z1000
APRILIA TUONO 1000R

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
2
2

Total Tm
11:00.500
11:02.132
11:10.280
11:16.624
11:21.884
11:31.679
11:34.678
11:35.246
11:37.133
11:39.966
11:40.820
11:48.076
11:48.573
11:48.773
11:56.608
12:03.810
12:17.764
12:21.288
12:22.455
12:22.772
12:23.026
12:25.736
12:26.570
12:26.721
12:28.146
12:29.842
12:35.305
12:49.766
12:55.780
12:59.750
13:05.615
11:06.168
11:07.374
11:09.511
11:14.718
11:45.574
11:46.937
12:02.557
12:26.674
3:59.194
4:23.570

Diff
-

+1.632
+9.780

+16.124
+21.384
+31.179
+34.178
+34.746
+36.633
+39.466
+40.320
+47.576
+48.073
+48.273
+56.108

+1:03.310
+1:17.264
+1:20.788
+1:21.955
+1:22.272
+1:22.526
+1:25.236
+1:26.070
+1:26.221
+1:27.646
+1:29.342
+1:34.805
+1:49.266
+1:55.280
+1:59.250
+2:05.115

1 Lap
+1.206
+3.343
+8.550

+39.406
+40.769
+56.389

+1:20.506
4 Laps

+24.376

Best Tm
1:48.450
1:48.547
1:49.714
1:51.111
1:51.586
1:51.963
1:50.699
1:50.556
1:54.748
1:54.609
1:51.306
1:55.688
1:55.831
1:54.799
1:56.513
1:57.906
1:57.533
2:00.357
1:59.723
2:00.247
1:59.806
1:59.804
2:01.510
2:00.604
2:01.553
2:01.602
2:02.001
2:04.595
2:06.032
1:59.423
2:06.030
2:09.101
2:09.244
2:08.368
2:12.665
2:18.089
2:17.497
2:19.295
2:25.105
1:56.128
2:06.044

Race Results

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

NAKED BIKE + DVOUVÁL

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

3.6.2014 16:00

Margin of Victory

+1.632

Avg. Speed

137,972

Best Lap Tm

1:48.450

Best Lap by

[333] DOMINIK JŮDA
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Competitors Laps

1PETR BENEŠ (208)

2DOMINIK JŮDA (333)

3MICHAL BIDAŠ (23)

4PETR HORÁK (621)

5MARTIN STŘELEC (28)

6JAN PABOUČEK (95)

7TOMÁŠ KUČERA (127)

8VÁCLAV PIMPER (311)

9VÁCLAV VLASÁK (50)

10ADAM FRÍDEL (512)

11MARTIN JANKŮ (188)

12PAVEL KOLÁŘ (474)

13JAN LAMBERT (112)

14LUKÁŠ DROPPA (31)

15JAN ULMAN (140)

16TOMÁŠ TRACHTA (108)

17JIŘÍ HEINÍK (3)

18MAREK HLOŽEK (43)

19JAROSLAV IMBR (13)

20PETRA HLAVSOVÁ (86)

21FRANTIŠEK FÁČEK (70)

22MARTIN RADOUŠ (297)

23PAVEL KOPŘIVA (61)

24MARTIN ODEHNAL (622)

25PAVEL BERÁNEK (1)

26VÍT KRAMÁŘ (20)

27MILOSLAV PITRA (77)

28MICHAL ZVĚŘINA (72)

29MARTIN PILNÝ (93)

30LUKÁŠ HORÁK (88)

31JOSEF PALOČKO (287)

32DANIEL ZIMMERMAN (137)

33MARTIN KLOUČEK (60)

34JIŘÍ SUCHÝ (106)

35PETR VAJNER ML. (164)

36TOMÁŠ BÍŽA (151)

37DAVID KRÁL (62)

38JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ (299)

39JIŘÍ ŘEPA (158)

40MILAN VAJGL (113)

41RADIM ŠOCH (58)

1

208

333

23

621

28

95

127

311

50

512

188

474

112

31

140

108

3

43

13

86

70

297

61

622

1

20

77

72

93

88

287

137

60

106

164

151

62

299

158

113

58

2

208

333

23

621

95

28

50

127

311

512

188

474

112

31

43

3

622

108

13

140

86

1

297

70

61

20

77

93

72

137

88

287

106

60

164

62

299

151

158

113

58

3

208

333

23

621

95

50

28

127

311

474

43

188

622

112

3

31

108

13

140

297

1

86

61

70

20

77

93

137

88

106

164

287

60

299

62

151

158

113

58

4

208

333

23

621

28

95

50

127

311

43

474

622

188

112

3

31

108

13

297

140

61

20

1

86

70

77

93

137

88

106

299

164

60

62

287

151

158

113

58

5

208

333

23

621

50

95

28

127

43

311

622

188

474

3

112

31

108

297

13

61

140

20

1

77

86

70

93

137

88

106

299

164

60

62

287

151

158

113

58

6

333

208

23

621

50

95

28

43

127

311

622

188

474

3

112

31

297

108

61

13

20

77

140

70

86

1

93

137

88

299

106
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(311) VÁCLAV PIMPER
1
2

3
4
5
6

(622) MARTIN ODEHNAL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(188) MARTIN JANKŮ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(474) PAVEL KOLÁŘ
1
2
3
4

5
6

(3) JIŘÍ HEINÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(112) JAN LAMBERT

1
2
3
4
5

6

(31) LUKÁŠ DROPPA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(297) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---
1:54.995
1:54.748
1:55.569
1:54.859
1:55.646

-.---
1:55.337
1:54.609
1:55.549
1:55.233
1:57.552

-.---
1:52.732
1:51.306
1:55.090
1:53.738
1:53.126

-.---
1:55.688
1:58.442
1:56.812
1:56.775
1:56.524

-.---
1:55.935
1:58.014
1:55.831
1:58.554
1:56.293

-.---
1:54.860
1:55.087
1:54.799
1:55.722
1:55.681

-.---
1:56.513
1:58.640
1:56.674
2:01.078
1:58.790

-.---
1:57.906
1:58.750
1:58.544
2:00.942
2:01.657

-.---
2:04.000

Diff

+0.247

-
+0.821
+0.111
+0.898

+0.728

-
+0.940
+0.624
+2.943

+1.426
-

+3.784
+2.432
+1.820

-
+2.754

+1.124
+1.087
+0.836

+0.104
+2.183

-

+2.723
+0.462

+0.061
+0.288

-

+0.923
+0.882

-
+2.127
+0.161
+4.565

+2.277

-
+0.844
+0.638
+3.036

+3.751

+6.467

Time of Day

16:04:02.390
16:05:57.385

16:07:52.133
16:09:47.702
16:11:42.561
16:13:38.207

16:04:02.760
16:05:58.097

16:07:52.706
16:09:48.255
16:11:43.488
16:13:41.040

16:04:15.902
16:06:08.634
16:07:59.940

16:09:55.030
16:11:48.768
16:13:41.894

16:04:04.909
16:06:00.597
16:07:59.039

16:09:55.851
16:11:52.626
16:13:49.150

16:04:05.020
16:06:00.955
16:07:58.969
16:09:54.800

16:11:53.354
16:13:49.647

16:04:13.698
16:06:08.558
16:08:03.645
16:09:58.444

16:11:54.166
16:13:49.847

16:04:05.987
16:06:02.500
16:08:01.140
16:09:57.814
16:11:58.892

16:13:57.682

16:04:07.085

16:06:04.991
16:08:03.741
16:10:02.285
16:12:03.227

16:14:04.884

16:04:15.129

16:06:19.129

Lap

3
4
5
6

(108) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(61) PAVEL KOPŘIVA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(13) JAROSLAV IMBR

1
2
3
4

5
6

(20) VÍT KRAMÁŘ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(77) MILOSLAV PITRA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(140) JAN ULMAN
1

2
3
4
5

6

(70) FRANTIŠEK FÁČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(86) PETRA HLAVSOVÁ
1
2

3
4

Lap Tm

2:02.237
2:01.116
1:57.533
1:58.823

-.---
2:00.357
2:03.081
2:01.942
2:01.764
2:02.374

-.---
2:04.278
2:02.724
2:00.282
2:01.066
1:59.723

-.---
2:03.451
2:00.247
2:00.851
2:02.448
2:02.967

-.---
2:03.186
2:02.752
2:01.328
2:00.045
1:59.806

-.---
2:01.917
2:03.717
2:02.610
1:59.804
2:00.403

-.---
2:04.737
2:02.347
2:02.669
2:01.510
2:03.585

-.---
2:04.704
2:02.909
2:04.017
2:00.709
2:00.604

-.---
2:04.869
2:03.225
2:03.199

Diff

+4.704
+3.583

-
+1.290

-
+2.724

+1.585
+1.407
+2.017

+4.555
+3.001

+0.559
+1.343

-

+3.204
-

+0.604

+2.201
+2.720

+3.380
+2.946
+1.522

+0.239
-

+2.113
+3.913
+2.806

-

+0.599

+3.227
+0.837
+1.159

-

+2.075

+4.100

+2.305
+3.413
+0.105

-

+3.316

+1.672
+1.646

Time of Day

16:08:21.366
16:10:22.482
16:12:20.015
16:14:18.838

16:04:12.844
16:06:13.201
16:08:16.282

16:10:18.224
16:12:19.988
16:14:22.362

16:04:15.456
16:06:19.734
16:08:22.458

16:10:22.740
16:12:23.806
16:14:23.529

16:04:13.882
16:06:17.333
16:08:17.580
16:10:18.431

16:12:20.879
16:14:23.846

16:04:16.983
16:06:20.169
16:08:22.921
16:10:24.249

16:12:24.294
16:14:24.100

16:04:18.359

16:06:20.276
16:08:23.993
16:10:26.603
16:12:26.407

16:14:26.810

16:04:12.796

16:06:17.533
16:08:19.880
16:10:22.549
16:12:24.059

16:14:27.644

16:04:14.852
16:06:19.556

16:08:22.465
16:10:26.482
16:12:27.191
16:14:27.795

16:04:14.012
16:06:18.881

16:08:22.106
16:10:25.305

Lap

(333) DOMINIK JŮDA
1

2
3
4
5
6

(208) PETR BENEŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(23) MICHAL BIDAŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(621) PETR HORÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(50) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(28) MARTIN STŘELEC

1
2
3
4

5
6

(43) MAREK HLOŽEK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(127) TOMÁŠ KUČERA

Lap Tm

-.---
1:49.930
1:49.262
1:49.416
1:48.450
1:48.661

-.---
1:49.023
1:48.547
1:49.807
1:48.873
1:51.306

-.---
1:50.215
1:49.714
1:50.161
1:52.512
1:51.921

-.---
1:51.111
1:51.192
1:51.534
1:53.331
1:52.587

-.---
1:51.586
1:51.700
1:52.668
1:51.641
1:52.281

-.---
1:52.189
1:51.963
1:52.028
1:53.503
2:01.622

-.---
1:53.320
1:52.600
1:50.699
1:54.430
2:03.980

-.---
1:51.592
1:53.618
1:50.556
1:53.105
1:53.658

Diff

+1.480
+0.812
+0.966

-
+0.211

+0.476

-
+1.260
+0.326
+2.759

+0.501

-
+0.447
+2.798
+2.207

-
+0.081

+0.423
+2.220
+1.476

-
+0.114

+1.082
+0.055
+0.695

+0.226
-

+0.065

+1.540
+9.659

+2.621
+1.901

-

+3.731
+13.281

+1.036
+3.062

-
+2.549

+3.102

Time of Day

16:03:55.855

16:05:45.785
16:07:35.047
16:09:24.463
16:11:12.913
16:13:01.574

16:03:55.650
16:05:44.673

16:07:33.220
16:09:23.027
16:11:11.900
16:13:03.206

16:03:56.831
16:05:47.046

16:07:36.760
16:09:26.921
16:11:19.433
16:13:11.354

16:03:57.943
16:05:49.054
16:07:40.246

16:09:31.780
16:11:25.111
16:13:17.698

16:04:03.082
16:05:54.668
16:07:46.368

16:09:39.036
16:11:30.677
16:13:22.958

16:04:01.448
16:05:53.637
16:07:45.600
16:09:37.628

16:11:31.131
16:13:32.753

16:04:00.723
16:05:54.043
16:07:46.643
16:09:37.342

16:11:31.772
16:13:35.752

16:04:13.791
16:06:05.383
16:07:59.001
16:09:49.557
16:11:42.662

16:13:36.320
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5

(287) JOSEF PALOČKO
1
2
3

4
5

(151) TOMÁŠ BÍŽA
1

2
3
4
5

(158) JIŘÍ ŘEPA
1
2

3
4
5

(113) MILAN VAJGL
1
2
3

4
5

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1

2
3
4
5

(512) ADAM FRÍDEL
1
2

(72) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA
1
2

Lap Tm

-.---
2:09.582
2:09.195
2:09.941
2:08.368

-.---
2:12.665
2:12.833
2:13.153
2:13.408

-.---
2:19.962
2:18.884
2:20.089
2:18.089

-.---
2:19.595
2:17.738
2:17.497
2:19.207

-.---
2:24.381
2:21.910
2:19.295
2:19.892

-.---
2:25.432
2:25.105
2:28.238
2:28.467

-.---
1:56.128

-.---
2:06.044

Diff

+1.214

+0.827
+1.573

-

-
+0.168

+0.488
+0.743

+1.873
+0.795
+2.000

-

+2.098

+0.241
-

+1.710

+5.086
+2.615

-
+0.597

+0.327
-

+3.133
+3.362

-

-

Time of Day

16:04:33.499
16:06:43.081

16:08:52.276
16:11:02.217
16:13:10.585

16:04:23.733
16:06:36.398
16:08:49.231

16:11:02.384
16:13:15.792

16:04:29.624

16:06:49.586
16:09:08.470
16:11:28.559
16:13:46.648

16:04:33.974
16:06:53.569

16:09:11.307
16:11:28.804
16:13:48.011

16:04:38.153
16:07:02.534
16:09:24.444

16:11:43.739
16:14:03.631

16:04:40.506

16:07:05.938
16:09:31.043
16:11:59.281
16:14:27.748

16:04:04.140
16:06:00.268

16:04:18.600
16:06:24.644

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

5
6

(1) PAVEL BERÁNEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(93) MARTIN PILNÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(137) DANIEL ZIMMERMAN

1
2
3
4
5

6

(88) LUKÁŠ HORÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(299) JAROSLAV SHRBENÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(106) JIŘÍ SUCHÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(164) PETR VAJNER ML.
1
2

3
4
5

(60) MARTIN KLOUČEK
1
2
3
4

5

(62) DAVID KRÁL

Lap Tm

2:01.553
2:02.362

-.---
2:02.518
2:02.856
2:02.812
2:01.602
2:04.693

-.---
2:05.309
2:04.431
2:02.757
2:02.552
2:02.001

-.---
2:04.776
2:04.595
2:06.125
2:05.786
2:05.387

-.---
2:07.134
2:06.968
2:07.587
2:07.264
2:06.032

-.---
2:14.991
2:03.311
2:04.558
2:04.568
1:59.423

-.---
2:08.599
2:09.506
2:07.415
2:06.030
2:07.258

-.---
2:09.808
2:09.101
2:09.218
2:10.408

-.---
2:10.358
2:12.217
2:09.395
2:09.244

Diff

-
+0.809

+0.916
+1.254
+1.210

-
+3.091

+3.308
+2.430
+0.756

+0.551
-

+0.181
-

+1.530
+1.191

+0.792

+1.102
+0.936
+1.555
+1.232

-

+15.568
+3.888
+5.135
+5.145

-

+2.569

+3.476
+1.385

-
+1.228

+0.707

-
+0.117
+1.307

+1.114
+2.973
+0.151

-

Time of Day

16:12:26.858
16:14:29.220

16:04:16.435
16:06:18.953
16:08:21.809
16:10:24.621

16:12:26.223
16:14:30.916

16:04:19.329
16:06:24.638
16:08:29.069
16:10:31.826

16:12:34.378
16:14:36.379

16:04:24.171
16:06:28.947
16:08:33.542
16:10:39.667
16:12:45.453

16:14:50.840

16:04:21.869

16:06:29.003
16:08:35.971
16:10:43.558
16:12:50.822

16:14:56.854

16:04:33.973

16:06:48.964
16:08:52.275
16:10:56.833
16:13:01.401

16:15:00.824

16:04:27.881
16:06:36.480

16:08:45.986
16:10:53.401
16:12:59.431
16:15:06.689

16:04:28.707
16:06:38.515

16:08:47.616
16:10:56.834
16:13:07.242

16:04:27.234
16:06:37.592
16:08:49.809
16:10:59.204

16:13:08.448
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